
Mid-Hudson Library System

UniversalClass Site Usage Report

October 1, 2020 - October 31, 2020

86
New Registrations

123
New Courses Started

1,919
Videos Watched

1,708
Login Sessions

2,710
Lessons Viewed

1,051
Student Submissions



Daily Usage

From October 1, 2020 To October 31, 2020



Monthly Usage

From October 1, 2020 To October 31, 2020



 

Top 15 Most Active Courses

From October 1, 2020 To October 31, 2020

510 Course Activity

Acrylic Painting 101

#1

317 Course Activity

Medical Terminology
101

#2

247 Course Activity

Writing Basics 101:
Spelling, Grammar,
Punctuation, Writing
Structures

#3

242 Course Activity

How To Draw 101

#4

213 Course Activity

HIPAA Compliance
101

#5

195 Course Activity

Excel 2019

#6



192 Course Activity

Medical Office
Administrative
Operations

#7

173 Course Activity

Soap Making 101

#8

134 Course Activity

Listening Skills 101

#9

130 Course Activity

Reiki 1st Degree

#10

130 Course Activity

Precalculus 101

#11

123 Course Activity

English Composition
101

#12

118 Course Activity

Aromatherapy 101

#13

114 Course Activity

Introduction to
Medical Billing

#14

114 Course Activity

History's Greatest
Conspiracies

#15



 

Top 30 Courses Joined

From October 1, 2020 To October 31, 2020

4 New Students

Advocacy for Elderly
Patients

#1

4 New Students

How To Draw 101

#2

3 New Students

Enhance Your
Everyday Vocabulary

#3

3 New Students

Humor Writing 101

#4

3 New Students

Introduction to
Gardening

#5

2 New Students

Homeopathy 101

#6



2 New Students

Chakras 101

#7

2 New Students

Emotional Healing
101

#8

2 New Students

How to Write a Grant
Proposal

#9

2 New Students

Typing and
Keyboarding 101

#10

2 New Students

Investing 101:
Stocks, Bonds, and
Mutual Funds

#11

2 New Students

Small Business Guide

#12

2 New Students

Wellness Coaching

#13

2 New Students

Cooking and Baking
101

#14

2 New Students

Bread Baking 101

#15



2 New Students

Creative Writing
Workshop

#16

2 New Students

Listening Skills 101

#17

2 New Students

Novel Writing 101

#18

2 New Students

Aromatherapy 101

#19

2 New Students

Domestic Violence
101

#20

2 New Students

Anger Management
101

#21

2 New Students

Knitting 101

#22

2 New Students

Relaxation 101

#23

2 New Students

How to Write Short
Stories for Children

#24



1 New Student

Alzheimer's Disease
101

#25

1 New Student

Caring for Seniors

#26

1 New Student

Reiki 1st Degree

#27

1 New Student

Positive Parenting
Techniques

#28

1 New Student

Nutrition 101

#29

1 New Student

The Art of Breathing

#30



Daily Usage Table

From October 1, 2020 To October 31, 2020

Date
New

Registrations

New

Courses

Started

Login

Sessions

Lessons

Viewed

Videos

Watched

Student

Submissions
Total

Thu, Oct 1, 2020 2 3 65 161 91 67 389

Fri, Oct 2, 2020 1 3 87 75 40 35 241

Sat, Oct 3, 2020 2 9 61 116 61 77 326

Sun, Oct 4, 2020 4 4 48 68 42 37 203

Mon, Oct 5, 2020 4 2 64 85 63 21 239

Tue, Oct 6, 2020 1 3 66 89 65 41 265

Wed, Oct 7, 2020 1 - 31 45 33 10 120

Thu, Oct 8, 2020 2 4 38 60 53 30 187

Fri, Oct 9, 2020 1 8 39 76 47 34 205

Sat, Oct 10, 2020 1 1 14 9 5 1 31

Sun, Oct 11, 2020 5 6 50 83 72 24 240

Mon, Oct 12, 2020 2 4 50 71 59 35 221

Tue, Oct 13, 2020 1 5 45 112 58 40 261

Wed, Oct 14, 2020 2 2 54 68 46 30 202

Thu, Oct 15, 2020 8 5 82 92 82 29 298

Fri, Oct 16, 2020 1 5 44 45 58 15 168

Sat, Oct 17, 2020 4 7 54 58 29 27 179

Sun, Oct 18, 2020 3 3 26 59 55 40 186

Mon, Oct 19, 2020 2 - 64 108 70 41 285

Tue, Oct 20, 2020 6 5 118 207 150 62 548

Wed, Oct 21, 2020 3 6 98 177 105 56 445

Thu, Oct 22, 2020 4 9 80 124 116 49 382

Fri, Oct 23, 2020 8 8 69 98 69 37 289

Sat, Oct 24, 2020 3 2 36 31 27 7 106

Sun, Oct 25, 2020 1 1 32 62 65 24 185



Mon, Oct 26, 2020 4 3 60 81 62 28 238

Tue, Oct 27, 2020 1 3 55 123 80 54 316

Wed, Oct 28, 2020 - 3 49 97 56 34 239

Thu, Oct 29, 2020 3 2 59 84 65 33 246

Fri, Oct 30, 2020 5 5 50 97 56 18 231

Sat, Oct 31, 2020 1 2 20 49 39 15 126

Total 86 123 1,708 2,710 1,919 1,051 7,597



Thank You!

Thank you again for allowing UniversalClass to serve your continuing education
needs.


